#041 a 000/000

DOC # 0213282

05/11/2009

02 33 PM

Official Record
Recording requested By
HECKINGER & ASSOCIATES LLC

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$15.00 RPTT: \$60.45 Book- 0487 Page-

Page 1 of 2 Recorded By: LLH 0077

APN# 005-220-03, 005-520-04, 005-290-09



Recording Requested by:

Name JACOR INVESTMENTS, LLC, C/O Anne R. Smith

Address 1614 West Campbell Ave.

City/State/Zip Phoenix, AZ 85015-3825

Quit Claim Deed & Declaration of Value (Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or printed.

QUIT CLAIM DEED

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO:

APN: 005-220-03, 005-520-04, 005-290-09

JACOR Investments, LLC C/O Anne R.Smith Address: 1614 West Campbell Ave. City/State/Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85015-3825 THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S):_ Anne R. Smith for and in consideration of Dollars (\$10.00) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have in all that real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTOR(S): <u>JACOR INVESTMENTS</u>, <u>LLC</u> whose address is (if applicable): 1614 West Campbell Avenue situate State of Arizona County of Maricopa in the City of Phoenix All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bounded and described as follows: (Set forth legal description) Parcel # 005-220-03 - Legal Description: T30N, R48E Portion Sec 23 Parcel # 005-520-04 - Legal Description: T29N, R49E Portion Sec 19 Parcel #005-290-09 - Legal Description: T30N, R49E Sec 5, SE4 SE4 NW4 Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to. In witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on 5/6/2069 Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor STATE OF ARIZONA COUNTY OF PIMA This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date) By (person(s) appearing before notary public) OBERT F. HECKINGER NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Arizona PIMA COUNTY My Comm. Expires May 24, 2011 Notary Public (Notary Stamp) My Commission expires:

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

DECLAR	RATION OF VAL	_UE .				NU 2	42292
			FOR RE(. ∏ 05/11/2089		13282
	Parcel Number(s)		Documer		Fici		ecord
a) <u>005-220</u>	-03		Book:	Record	ding reque	sted By	1 1
b) <u>005-520</u> -	-04		Date of R	HECKI	NGER & ASS	OCIRIES LL	1 1
c) <u>005-290-</u>	09		Notes: _	/		County	
d)				Mike	Rebale	ati - Re	corder
c) □ C∈ e) □ A _l	acant Land b) 🖂 ondo/Twnhse d) 🖂	Single Fam 2-4 Plex Comm'l/In Mobil Hom	d'I	Record	l of 1 ied By: LLi :0487 Pag	RPTT:	;15.09 \$60.45
) [] (i	ther	//		1	. \		
Deed in Lie Transfer T	e?Sales Price of Prope eu of Foreclosure Only ax Value: erty Transfer Tax Due:		property):	\$ \$ 15	,051.00 ,051.00 ,45		
4. If Exemption	on Claimed:			\//			
	er Tax Exemption, per NF	RS 375.909	Section:				.
b. Explair	Reason for Exemption:		<u> </u>	_	_		
The undersigne NRS 375.110, be supported b more, the disal result in a pena	erest: Percentage bein ed declares and acknowle that the information provide by documentation if called lowance of any clained example ality of 10% of the tax due RS 375.030, the Buyer a	edges, und ded is corre upon to su kemmption, plus intere	er penality of the best of the best of the best of the best or other defect at 1% per	of perjur st of the e inforn terminat month.	ir informa nation pro ion of ad	ition and to vided her ditional ta	pelief, and can rein. Further- x due, may
additional am		iliu sellel s	man be join	itiy amu	Severan	y nabic ic	, any
Signature <u>(</u>	γ	the	Car	pacity	Granto	or	
Signature			Car	pacity	_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	ANTOR) INFORMATIO	ON			RANTEE	INFORN REQUIRED	MATION
Print Name:	Anne R. Smith		Print Nam	ne:			
Address:	1614 West Campbell Av	ve	Address:				
City: State:	Phoenix Arizona Zip: 85	5015	City: State:			Zip: _	
COMPANY/P	ERSON REQUESTING	G RECOR	DING				
Print Name:	Anne R. Smith			Escr	ow#		
Address:	1614 West Campbell Av	ve				0.7017	
City:	Phoenix	S	tate: Ar <u>izor</u>	na	Zip:	85015	

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)